200m Brust - 50m Bahn

Jahrgang Rang Name

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

1 Kerland Joris

2 Arnold Julius

3 Welti Maximilian
4 Wunderlin Maxim
5 Gusmini Emanuele
6 Vetter Lorenz

7 Heitmann Jasper Anton

8 Mauri Akira

9 Popovic Luka
Sokolovskiy Michail

1 Rosenberg Andri

2 Wundelin Juri

3 Reichenstein Akira

4 Markovic Filip

5 Mazzarella Giacomo
Sokolovskiy Platon
Gates Hamilton

1 Wust Linus

2 Kelly Simon

3 Huang Yicheng

4 Hieber Linus
Alfirevic Deny
Papa Claudio
Fernandes Diemo

1 Saminskij Miron

2 Botrungo Gabriel

3 Sinko Alex

4 Casado Noah

5 Akandil Deniz

6 Asanin Nestor

7 Di Giorgio Timothy
Buser Fabian
Cica Andrin
Khereddine Yanis
Li Yuchen
Tang Owen
Waunderlin Levi
Gyger Levin

1 Germann Emil Malo

2 Middelmann Julian

3 Zanetti Enea

4 Djurakovic David

5 Gysi Elias

6 Affolter Diego

7 Friedli Nick

8 Pasquali Diego

Geschlecht

LTIt kKEktktkKkEktkLkLEkLELkLkLgLRL

Zeit
02:41.3
02:46.38
02:56.5
02:58.3
03:02.8
03:03.9
03:15.7
03:20.1
03:23.0
DSQ
02:55.8
03:01.7
03:12.4
03:20.3
03:36.81
DSQ
DSQ
02:52.5
03:13.6
04:15.0
04:15.0
DSQ
DSQ

03:30.28
04:03.0
04:13.0
04:13.0
04:14.0
04:23.9
05:00.0
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

03:57.0
04:07.0
04:07.0
04:25.0
04:25.0
04:25.0
04:25.0
04:25.0

Verein
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
WINT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
WINT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
WINT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT



2012

9 Goudard Aurele
10 Biihler Gion Tsubosa
11 Marion Zbinden
12 Popp Sean
13 Rocha Tomas
Li Christian
Wiist Julius
Saminskij Jan
1 Umeboglou Colin
2 Heitmann Oskar
3 Akandil Marlon
4 Alba Rodrigo
5 Almendinger Luk
6 Gasser Noah
7 Tantirimudalige Savin
8 Beben Sebastian
Makhinya Viktor
Borer Fabio
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04:25.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
DSQ

DSQ

04:03.0
04:07.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
05:00.0
DSQ

DSQ

LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT
LIMMAT



200m Brust - 25m Bahn

Jahrgang
2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Rang Name

1 Verschooten Leo
Dickoff, Martin
Madeweshan, Nitheesh
Mensah, Malcolm
Fabio Werner

1 Blumenthal Loris

2 Achleitner Aurel

3 D'lgnazio, Andrea

4 Tipper Huesca Chris

5 Von Wenckstern Theo
Cobuz, Nicolas
Munshi, Kassim
Rieger, Finn
Polster Attila
lvanov Maxim
Sciullo Tim

1 Feld Alessandro

2 Briner Sven

3 Bruhin Demian

4 Fich Nikolai

5 Rudolf Niels

6 Spichiger Jarno

7 Tholking, Joshua

8 Bengtsson Rafael

9 Parrizas, Henry
Reiter, Frederic
Wagenleitner, Kristian
Mendola Giovanni
Schwarz Andri
Egsgaard Villads

1 McAvoy, Alexander

2 Annen Cédric

3 Frivik Lars

4 Salmon, Oliver

5 Dneprov Philipp

6 Pfiffner, Luca

7 Pisarev Artemii
Retzler, Niklas
Kentrup, Noah
Brand, Louan
Dimitri, Giacomo
Johannsen, Steffen
Surber, Max
Thomaset, Shiv

1 Feld Flurin

2 Yotsumoto Yuuki

Geschlecht
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Jahrgang

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Zeit
02:42.2
DNS
DNS
DNS

02:37.85
02:47.8
03:10.12
03:10.9
03:18.1
DNS

DNS

DNS

02:48.9
02:56.93
03:02.2
03:15.6
03:22.7
03:27.89
03:34.85
03:37.94
04:08.30
DNS

DNS

03:13.54
03:30.06
03:34.05
03:48.87
04:03.69
04:08.69
04:09.19
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
03:28.59
03:46.15

Verein
BAAR
WAED
WAED
WAED
BREM
SCUW
BAAR
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
WAED
WAED
WAED
SCT
SCUW
SCUW
BAAR
SCUW
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
SKZ
AARE
SKZ
AARE
WAED
WAED
SCT
SCUwW
SKzZ
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
WAED
BAAR
AARE
BAAR
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
BAAR
SKzZ



2011

2012

2013

2014

3
4
5
6

1

1
2
3

Mitincik Baran
Liun Metzger
Andre Miller
Jasper Matter
Baumann, Matteo
Graser, Jakob
Mendro, Wanglen
Von Overfelt, Bas
Trepte Chiara
Dorfmeister David
Jerinic Aleksa
Mckimm Magnus
Odermatt Luis
Scholtz Victor
Oeschger, Jens
Croci Lionel
Lievens Sebastien
Tattersall, Erik

Evlogimenos, Alexandros

Kick Bedoya, Luciano
Panzera, Jayden
Wakemann, Mark
Tiemessen Aidan
Tolpanov Ivan
Bruhin Raphael
Bruhin Jael
Fuczek, Nils
Hofstatter, Lionel
Kaufmann, Jenry
Rusu, Luca
Wolter, Bjérn
Gehrt Konstantin
Minakov Alexey
Jungen, Lionel
Wakemann, Nick
Scholtz Joshua
Lievens Arnaud
Konurbaev Vladimir
Tipper James
Wilson Austin
Hofstatter, Timo
Stosser, Leo
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

03:56.72
04:17.8
04:27.6
04:35.5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

X X X X X

04:09.55
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

X
03:56.25
04:01.09
04:16.06
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

BAAR
BREM
BREM
BREM
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
AARE
SKZ
BAAR
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
WAED
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
WAED
WAED



